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Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   De Putter Esmee *NED   -14 F 1,00/52/16.00 3,00/52   632,35 
2   Vluymans Ingrid *MWK   55+ F 5,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00   625,00 
3   Kempinaire Anick *Gierle   45+ F 1,00/52/14.25   620,00 
4   Gielis Evelyne *MWK   Ope F 1,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/14.25   609,93 
5   Hamelink Noel *NED   -17 F 3,00/55/16.00 1,50/37   608,11 
6   Silkens Ivanna *Gierle   -17 F 2,50/55/16.00 4,00/55/18.25   601,35 
7   Fabre Anna *MWK   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 1,00/55/16.00   581,08 
8   Anthoni Britt *SWK   Ope F 0,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   539,01 
9   Allaerts Chris *MWK   55+ F 5,00/52 5,00/52   517,86 

10   Geeurickx Isabelle *MWK   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25   382,98 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   De Ryck Peter *MWK   55+ M 2,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00   855,93 
2   Delhaize Matthieu *HPS   45+ M 5,00/55/12.00   824,56 
3   Hardy Camille *EHN   -12 M 2,00/52 4,00/52/16.00   795,03 
4   Dooms Jan *RNV   35+ M 5,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   770,49 
5   De Ryck Arno *MWK   -21 M 2,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/12.00   751,68 
6   Fortamps Olivier *RYCSM   35+ M 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   721,31 
7   Saintviteux Yves *EHN   45+ M 5,00/55/13.00 5,50/55/14.25   719,30 
8   Hens Sasha *MWK   Ope M 4,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   704,70 
9   Spoo Emmanuel *MWK   35+ M 5,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00   672,13 

10   Willems Yves *Gierle   35+ M 4,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00   663,93 
11   Claes Johnny *MWK   55+ M 4,00/55/16.00 2,50/55/14.25   652,54 
12   Guns David *MWK   35+ M 3,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   647,54 
13   Tavernier Nicolas *MWK   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   617,45 
14   Desmedt Geert *MWK   45+ M 5,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   614,04 
15   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan *MWK   Ope M 0,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   590,60 
16   De Putter Jan Willem *NED   45+ M 3,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   587,72 
17   De Cort Manu *SWK   -17 M 4,50/58/18.25 5,00/58/18.25   518,99 
18   Reijnaers Jarne *MWK   -17 M 2,00/40 5,00/58/18.25   518,99 
18   Tormans Daan *Gierle   -17 M 5,00/58/18.25 2,00/40   518,99 
20   Bauwens Josse *MWK   -17 M 4,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/18.25   512,66 
21   Mannes Robin *MWK   -14 M 4,00/52 3,00/49   500,00 
22   Hamelink Kian *NED   -14 M 3,00/37 2,50/52   477,94 
23   De Putter Lukas *NED   -10 M 2,00/40 4,50/37   477,61 
24   Cremers Karel *WAP   55+ M 3,50/55/18.25 5,00/43   466,10 
25   Willems Jules *RNV   -21 M 3,00/58/16.00 2,50/58/18.25   442,95 
26   Hof Pierre *NED   65+ M 3,00/52   420,00 
27   De Greef Mathieu *MWK   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25 2,00/58/18.25   375,84 
28   Reijnaers Jan *MWK   45+ M 4,00/46 4,00/52   280,70 
29   Hamelink Johan *NED   45+ M 3,50/49   166,67 
30   Mijlemans Jan *SWK   35+ M 0,00/46 3,00/46   49,18 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vluymans Ingrid *MWK   55+ F 1360 1420   408,11 
2   Kempinaire Anick *Gierle   45+ F 1750 840   416,67 
3   Gielis Evelyne *MWK   Ope F 960 2140   204,26 
4   Silkens Ivanna *Gierle   -17 F 1450 1290   138,89 
5   Geeurickx Isabelle *MWK   Ope F 1020 1110   98,58 
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Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Fortamps Olivier *RYCSM   35+ M 3220 10110   910,81 
2   Saintviteux Yves *EHN   45+ M 4420 4230   818,52 
3   Cremers Karel *WAP   55+ M 1930 1920   603,12 
4   Hens Sasha *MWK   Ope M 5360   426,41 
5   Hardy Camille *EHN   -12 M 1530 1680   291,26 
6   Hof Pierre *NED   65+ M 820 820   273,33 
7   Guns David *MWK   35+ M 1670 2210   199,10 
8   Willems Yves *Gierle   35+ M 1960 2110   190,09 
9   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan *MWK   Ope M 1800 1550   143,20 

10   Crauwels Jeroen *MWK   Ope M 930 910   73,99 
11   Bauwens Josse *MWK   -17 M 260 500   41,49 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kempinaire Anick *Gierle   45+ F 10,4m   358,14 
2   Gielis Evelyne *MWK   Ope F 26,4m 27,4m   382,74 

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hens Sasha *MWK   Ope M 36,8m 37,7m   410,98 
2   Fortamps Olivier *RYCSM   35+ M 27,6m   347,14 
3   Guns David *MWK   35+ M 24,8m   291,91 
4   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan *MWK   Ope M 28,2m 29,1m   283,38 
5   Bauwens Josse *MWK   -17 M 12,1m 11,8m   97,89 
6   Tormans Daan *Gierle   -17 M 12,1m   97,89 
7   Willems Yves *Gierle   35+ M 12,1m   41,42 

Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kempinaire Anick *Gierle   45+ F 620,00  416,67  358,14  1394,81 
2   Gielis Evelyne *MWK   Ope F 609,93  190,05  382,74  1182,72 
3   Vluymans Ingrid *MWK   55+ F 625,00  383,78    1008,78 
4   Silkens Ivanna *Gierle   -17 F 601,35  138,89    740,24 
5   De Putter Esmee *NED   -14 F 632,35      632,35 
6   Hamelink Noel *NED   -17 F 608,11      608,11 
7   Fabre Anna *MWK   -17 F 581,08      581,08 
8   Anthoni Britt *SWK   Ope F 539,01      539,01 
9   Allaerts Chris *MWK   55+ F 517,86      517,86 

10   Geeurickx Isabelle *MWK   Ope F 382,98  98,58    481,56 
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Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Fortamps Olivier *RYCSM   35+ M 721,31  910,81  347,14  1979,26 
2   Hens Sasha *MWK   Ope M 704,70  426,41  410,98  1542,09 
3   Saintviteux Yves *EHN   45+ M 719,30  818,52    1537,82 
4   Guns David *MWK   35+ M 647,54  199,10  291,91  1138,55 
5   Cremers Karel *WAP   55+ M 466,10  603,12    1069,22 
6   Hardy Camille *EHN   -12 M 795,03  271,84    1066,87 
7   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan *MWK   Ope M 590,60  143,20  283,38  1017,18 
8   Willems Yves *Gierle   35+ M 663,93  190,09  41,42  895,44 
9   De Ryck Peter *MWK   55+ M 855,93      855,93 

10   Delhaize Matthieu *HPS   45+ M 824,56      824,56 
11   Dooms Jan *RNV   35+ M 770,49      770,49 
12   De Ryck Arno *MWK   -21 M 751,68      751,68 
13   Hof Pierre *NED   65+ M 420,00  273,33    693,33 
14   Spoo Emmanuel *MWK   35+ M 672,13      672,13 
15   Claes Johnny *MWK   55+ M 652,54      652,54 
16   Bauwens Josse *MWK   -17 M 512,66  41,49  97,89  652,04 
17   Tavernier Nicolas *MWK   Ope M 617,45      617,45 
18   Tormans Daan *Gierle   -17 M 518,99    97,89  616,88 
19   Desmedt Geert *MWK   45+ M 614,04      614,04 
20   De Putter Jan Willem *NED   45+ M 587,72      587,72 
21   De Cort Manu *SWK   -17 M 518,99      518,99 
21   Reijnaers Jarne *MWK   -17 M 518,99      518,99 
23   Mannes Robin *MWK   -14 M 500,00      500,00 
24   Hamelink Kian *NED   -14 M 477,94      477,94 
25   De Putter Lukas *NED   -10 M 477,61      477,61 
26   Willems Jules *RNV   -21 M 442,95      442,95 
27   De Greef Mathieu *MWK   Ope M 375,84      375,84 
28   Reijnaers Jan *MWK   45+ M 280,70      280,70 
29   Hamelink Johan *NED   45+ M 166,67      166,67 
30   Crauwels Jeroen *MWK   Ope M   73,99    73,99 
31   Mijlemans Jan *SWK   35+ M 49,18      49,18 

Chief Judge
Lagae Pieter-Jan

Homologator
Spoo Lieven

Scorer
De Bakker Dany 


